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hilohS 2021

and other anointed men of God

� Rom. 8:35-37

PROMPT EVERY DAY 
7.15 AM       7.00 PM 



hilohS 2021
December 7th - 12th, 2021

Theme: 

S/N PROGRAMME
SCHEDULE

DAYS TIME

1.

  

SHILOH PRAYER HOUR

 

WED. –

 

FRIDAY

 

6:00 –

 

7:00 AM 
(1 HR)

 

2.

  

HOUR OF VISITATION

 

(Morning Session)

 

(A pack of 4 Teaching Sessions)

 
WED. –

 

FRIDAY

 

7:15 –

 

11:15AM 
(4 HRS)

 

3.

  

LUNCH BREAK

 

WED. –

 

FRIDAY

 

11.15AM–1.15PM

 

4.

  

SPECIALIZED SESSION

 

WED. –

 

FRIDAY

 
1:15– 3.00 PM
(1 HR 45 MINS) 

 

5.
  

YOUTH ALIVE/                   
MINISTERS’ SUMMIT

 
WED. –

 
FRIDAY

 3:00 –

 
4:45 PM 

6.
  

DINNER
 
BREAK

 
WED. –

 
FRIDAY

 4:45 –
 
6:45 PM 

7.  ENCOUNTER NIGHT TUE. – FRIDAY 7:00 – 10:00 PM 
(3 HRS)  

 

(2 HRS)

(1 HR 45 MINS) 

(2 HRS)

(Evening Session)
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