YOU ARE INVITED TO A LIFE TRANSFORMING EXPERIENCE @

5HILOH 2021

— Rom. 8:35-37

@ FAITH TABERNACLE CANAANLAND, KM 10,IDIROKO ROAD, OTA-LAGOS

DEC 7-12 7.15 AM 7.00 PM PROMPT EVERY DAY









FOR ENQUIRIES PLEASE CALL: 07080638000 | www.faithtabernacle.org.ng





SHILDH 2021 December 7th - 12th, 2021 Theme: MORE THAN A CONGUETOR Theme: MORE THAN A CONGUETOR

S/N	PROGRAMME SCHEDULE	DAYS	TIME
1.	SHILOH PRAYER HOUR	WED. – FRIDAY	6:00 – 7:00 AM (1 HR)
2.	HOUR OF VISITATION (Morning Session) (A pack of 4 Teaching Sessions)	WED. – FRIDAY	7:15–11:15AM (4 HRS)
3.	LUNCH BREAK	WED. – FRIDAY	11.15AM-1.15PM (2 HRS)
4.	SPECIALIZED SESSION	WED. – FRIDAY	1:15- 3.00 PM (1 HR 45 MINS)
5.	YOUTH ALIVE/ MINISTERS' SUMMIT	WED. – FRIDAY	3:00 – 4:45 PM (1 HR 45 MINS)
6.	DINNER BREAK	WED. – FRIDAY	4:45 – 6:45 PM (2 HRS)
7.	ENCOUNTER NIGHT (Evening Session)	TUE. – FRIDAY	7:00 –10:00 PM (3 HRS)